Profit and Loss Statement

Enter your Company Name here

Do not include personal household expenses or plan payments

Case number

Fiscal Year Begins

{Jan-14

Case name

Jan-14

Feb-14

Mar-14

Apr-14

May-14

Jun-14

Income or revenue

Gross Receipts or Sales

Other income

Total income or revenue

$0

$0

$0,

$0

$0

$0,

Cost of Sales

Total Cost of Sales

$0

$0,

$0

$0,

$0,

$0

Gross Profit

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0,

$0,

Expenses

Salary expenses

Payroll expenses

Employee benefit

Qutside services

Supplies

Repairs and maintenance

Advertising

Car, delivery and travel

Accounting and legal

Rent (not principal residence)

Telephone

Utilities

Insurance

Entertainment

Taxes (real estate, etc.)

Interest

Depreciation

Other expenses (specify)

Other expenses (specify)

Other expenses (specify)

Misc. (unspecified)

Total Expenses

$0

$0

$0

$0)

$0)

$0

Net Profit

$0

$0

$0)

$0,

$0,

$0




